08:45 AM

09:30-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

02:00-03:00 PM

03:00-04:00 PM

04:00-05:00 PM

14" January 2026, Wednesday

FULL DAY WORKSHOP

Advisors: Dinesh Kansal, Indu Chawla, Prakash Trivedi, Parul Kotadawala
Convenors: Aastha Aggarwal, Jyoti Bali, Subash Mallya, Sejal Naik, Shivani Sabharwal

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morecellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Endosuturing: 5 Stations

In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations

Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations

Inauguration and Welcome

Workstations

Amrita Tandon
Uma Mishra

Isha Kriplani
Shrikant Ohri

Swati Aggarwal
Vikram Dukle

Usha N Kumar
Amit Tajane
Ritu Jain
Kiranmai GV
Uma Mishra
Anjila Aneja
Richa Sharma

Ashwini Kalyankar
Akansha

Priyanka Garg
Santwan Mehta

Polly Chatterjee
Renu Singh Gahlaut

Mohil Patel

Rohan Krishna Kumar
Shailesh Jain

Piyush Vohra
Priyanka Bhadana

Richa Pal
Tarun Joseph

Dhaval Baxi
Uday Bhanu Rana
Somil Trivedi
Usha Menon

Arti Luthra
Sonu Singh

Aastha Aggarwal
Pawan Bhasin

Anshu Jindal
Indraneel Jadhav

Aruna Nigam
Mitra Saxena



09:00-09:10 AM
09:10-09:20 AM
09:20-09:30 AM
09:30-09:45 AM

09:45-09:55 AM
09:55-10:05 AM
10:05-10:15 AM
10:15-10:25 AM
10:25-10:45 AM

10:45-11:30 PM

11:30-11:40 AM
11:40-11:50 AM
11:50-12:00 PM
12:00-12:10 PM
12:10-12:20 PM
12:20-12:45 PM
12:45-02:00 PM

02:00-02:15 PM
02:15-02:30 PM
02:30-02:40 PM

02:40-02:48 PM
02:48-02:56 PM
02:56-03:04 PM
03:04-03:12 PM
03:12-03:20 PM
03:20-03:28 PM
03:28-03:36 PM
03:36-03:44 PM
03:44-04:00 PM

04:15-05:00 PM

5:00 PM

Session 1: Basics

Chairpersons: Indu Chawla, Mala Srivastava, Sowjanya Aggarwal

Cost effective and sustainable OT set up
Energy devices and your first companion in laparoscopic surgery
Anaesthesia: Partner in success, silent in glory

Discussion

Kanika Jain
Atul Ganatra

Kanta

Session 2: Video on Practical tips: The Promise and Peril of Lap surgeries (Hysterectomy)

Chairpersons: Anupama Sethi, Alka Sinha, Jyoti Mishra, Manju Hotchandani

Safe bladder dissection
Tackling the uterine vessels- when & How?
Vault support during TLH
Steps to prevent secondary haemorrhage post TLH
Discussion
Session 3: Panel Discussion: Complications of Laparoscopy

Masters: Kurian Joseph, Neena Bahl, Vidhya Bhat

Complications of Laparoscopy

Panelists: Amrita Tandon, Amit Basu, Aastha Aggarwal, B B Dash,
Desh Deepak, Hrishikesh Pandit, Mohil Patel, Nisha Kapoor,
Sandeep Singh Rathore

Session 4: Video on Practical tips: Mix Bag

Chairpersons: Jyoti Bali, Malvika Sabharwal, Vishakha Munjal
Safe abdominal entry
Laparoscopic evaluation for fertility
Laparoscopic various specimen retrieval techniques
Techniques to reduce blood loss in myomectomy
Laparoscopic Bursch colposuspension

Discussion
Lunch
Session 5: Video on Practical tips: Enigma of Endometriosis

Chairpersons: Anupama Bahadur, Neena Singh, Sudha Tandon
Endometriosis and pain mangement
Endometriosis and fertility optimisation

Discussion

Sejal Naik

Rajesh Modi
Parul Kotadawala
Paul P. G

Subash Mallya
Nikita Trehan

Amit Tandon

Abhinibesh Chatterjee

Dinesh Kansal
Mala Raj

Hafeez Rehman

Prakash Trivedi
Pandit Palashkar

Session 6: Invited Videos Capsules on Practical tips on Hysteroscopy

Masters: K K Roy, Reena Yadav, Renu Misra, Vijay Kumar
Evaluation of cavity
Polypectomy
Tubal cannulation
Septum resection
Foreign body removal
Diagnosing Koch's by Hysteroscopy
Office Hysteroscopy for beginners
Rare presentation in hysteroscopy

Discussion

Vivek Marwah
Venus Bansal

Ajay Aggarwal
Soumil Trivedi
Kalpana Choudhary
Priya Bhave

Priya Lakshmanan
Sonia Naik

Session 7: Panel Discussion- Complications during Hysteroscopy

Masters: Punita Bhardwaj, S. Krishnakumar, Usha M Kumar

Prevention, Detection and management of Complications during hysteroscopy

Panelists: Akansha, Farendra Bhardwaj, George Paul, Kanika Kumari,
Neha Varun, Priyanka Garg, Ritu Jain, Shivani Sabharwal, Sandeep Nikhade

Valedictory

Kalyan Barmade
Vijay Nahata
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