

AICOG 2026

14th January 2026, Wednesday

FULL DAY WORKSHOP

Eagle Vision: Through The Illuminare

PALASH HALL A - 6th FLOOR - CC BUILDING

Advisors: Dinesh Kansal, Indu Chawla, Prakash Trivedi, Parul Kotadawala

Convenors: Aastha Aggarwal, Jyoti Bali, Subash Mallya, Sejal Naik, Shivani Sabharwal

Time	Topic	Speaker/Moderator
08:45 AM	Inauguration and Welcome	
Workstations		
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Amrita Tandon Uma Mishra
09:30-10:30 AM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Isha Kriplani Shrikant Ohri
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Swati Aggarwal Vikram Dukle
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Usha N Kumar Amit Tajane Ritu Jain
10:30-11:30 AM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Kiranmai GV Uma Mishra
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Anjila Aneja Richa Sharma
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Ashwini Kalyankar Akansha
11:30-12:30 PM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Priyanka Garg Santwan Mehta
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Polly Chatterjee Renu Singh Gahlaut
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Mohil Patel Rohan Krishna Kumar Shailesh Jain
02:00-03:00 PM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Piyush Vohra Priyanka Bhadana
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Richa Pal Tarun Joseph
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Dhaval Baxi Uday Bhanu Rana
03:00-04:00 PM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Somil Trivedi Usha Menon
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Arti Luthra Sonu Singh
	Endosuturing: 5 Stations	Aastha Aggarwal Pawan Bhasin
04:00-05:00 PM	In bag Morcellation: 5 Stations	Anshu Jindal Indraneel Jadhav
	Hysteroscopic simulators: 5 stations	Aruna Nigam Mitra Saxena

AICOG 2026

Session 1: Basics

Chairpersons: Indu Chawla, Mala Srivastava, Sowjanya Aggarwal

09:00-09:10 AM	Cost effective and sustainable OT set up	Kanika Jain
09:10-09:20 AM	Energy devices and your first companion in laparoscopic surgery	Atul Ganatra
09:20-09:30 AM	Anaesthesia: Partner in success, silent in glory	Kanta
09:30-09:45 AM		Discussion

Session 2: Video on Practical tips: The Promise and Peril of Lap surgeries (Hysterectomy)

Chairpersons: Anupama Sethi, Alka Sinha, Jyoti Mishra, Manju Hotchandani

09:45-09:55 AM	Safe bladder dissection	Sejal Naik
09:55-10:05 AM	Tackling the uterine vessels- when & How?	Rajesh Modi
10:05-10:15 AM	Vault support during TLH	Parul Kotadawala
10:15-10:25 AM	Steps to prevent secondary haemorrhage post TLH	Paul P. G

Discussion

Session 3: Panel Discussion: Complications of Laparoscopy

Masters: Kurian Joseph, Neena Bahl, Vidhya Bhat

10:45-11:30 PM	Complications of Laparoscopy Panelists: Amrita Tandon, Amit Basu, Aastha Aggarwal, B B Dash, Desh Deepak, Hrishikesh Pandit, Mohil Patel, Nisha Kapoor, Sandeep Singh Rathore	Subash Mallya Nikita Trehan
----------------	---	--------------------------------

Session 4: Video on Practical tips: Mix Bag

Chairpersons: Jyoti Bali, Malvika Sabharwal, Vishakha Munjal

11:30-11:40 AM	Safe abdominal entry	Amit Tandon
11:40-11:50 AM	Laparoscopic evaluation for fertility	Abhinibesh Chatterjee
11:50-12:00 PM	Laparoscopic various specimen retrieval techniques	Dinesh Kansal
12:00-12:10 PM	Techniques to reduce blood loss in myomectomy	Mala Raj
12:10-12:20 PM	Laparoscopic Bursch colposuspension	Hafeez Rehman

Discussion

Lunch

Session 5: Video on Practical tips: Enigma of Endometriosis

Chairpersons: Anupama Bahadur, Neena Singh, Sudha Tandon

02:00-02:15 PM	Endometriosis and pain management	Prakash Trivedi
02:15-02:30 PM	Endometriosis and fertility optimisation	Pandit Palashkar

Discussion

Session 6: Invited Videos Capsules on Practical tips on Hysteroscopy

Masters: K K Roy, Reena Yadav, Renu Misra, Vijay Kumar

02:40-02:48 PM	Evaluation of cavity	Vivek Marwah
02:48-02:56 PM	Polypectomy	Venus Bansal
02:56-03:04 PM	Tubal cannulation	Ajay Aggarwal
03:04-03:12 PM	Septum resection	Soumil Trivedi
03:12-03:20 PM	Foreign body removal	Kalpana Choudhary
03:20-03:28 PM	Diagnosing Koch's by Hysteroscopy	Priya Bhave
03:28-03:36 PM	Office Hysteroscopy for beginners	Priya Lakshmanan
03:36-03:44 PM	Rare presentation in hysteroscopy	Sonia Naik

Discussion

Session 7: Panel Discussion- Complications during Hysteroscopy

Masters: Punita Bhardwaj, S. Krishnakumar, Usha M Kumar

04:15-05:00 PM	Prevention, Detection and management of Complications during hysteroscopy Panelists: Akansha, Farendra Bhardwaj, George Paul, Kanika Kumari, Neha Varun, Priyanka Garg, Ritu Jain, Shivani Sabharwal, Sandeep Nikhade	Kalyan Barmade Vijay Nahata
----------------	---	--------------------------------

5:00 PM

Valedictory